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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

56.81 594 H 11/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Lancaster 2

57.48 574 F 10/12/17 North West Arena Premier Division A Final Maccelsfield Burnley BOBC 3

57.53 572 F 30/09/18 North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Championship Darwen LC Blackburn 2

57.72 567 H 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield Lancaster 2

57.74 566 H 30/09/18 North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Championship Darwen LC Blackburn 2

57.87 562 F 01/10/17 North Lancashire L2 Age Group Champs 2017 Blackpool Preston 2

58.26 551 H 01/10/17 North Lancashire L2 Age Group Champs 2017 Blackpool Preston 2

58.45 546 H 12/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Lancaster 2

58.80 536 H 22/11/15 Stockport Metro November Meet 2015 Stockport Burnley BOBC 2

58.85 535 H 18/09/16 Malcolm Wilson Memorial Sprint Meet Darwen Blackburn 3

58.87 534 F 26/09/15 North Lancashire Level 2 Meet Blackpool  2

59.01 530 H 26/09/15 North Lancashire Level 2 Meet Blackpool  2

1:03.19 432 F 16/11/14 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan  2

1:04.87 399 H 01/02/14 North Lancashire Age Groups, Youth & Champs Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:05.40 389 F 17/11/13 Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet Wigan Burnley BOBC 1

1:12.78 282 H 22/04/12 Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet Harrogate Burnley BOBC 3

1:16.81 240 H 27/11/11 Bolton Metro Christmas Sprint Meet Salford Burnley BOBC 3

1:17.29 236 H 17/04/11 Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet Macclesfield Burnley BOBC 2

1:17.74 232  18/12/10 Pioneer 79 Club Championships Accrington Burnley BOBC 4

1:17.93 230 H 16/07/11 The City of Salford Summer Spectacular Salford Burnley BOBC 3

1:18.54 225 F 17/04/11 Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet Macclesfield Burnley BOBC 2

1:18.65 224 F 03/07/10 Aquabears of Rochdale Salford Burnley BOBC 3

1:20.20 211  20/12/09 Pioneer 79 Club Champs Accrington Burnley BOBC 4

1:23.10 190 H 16/01/11 Bolton & Manchester District Age Groups Manchester Burnley BOBC 3

1:27.00 165 H 05/12/10 Bolton Metro Christmas Meet Manchester Burnley BOBC 3

1:34.08 130 H 25/10/08 Salford Pot Olympians Salford Burnley BOBC 2

1:34.24 130 F 25/10/08 Salford Pot Olympians Salford Burnley BOBC 2
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1:34.24 130 F 25/10/08 Salford Pot Olympians Salford Burnley BOBC 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.72 567 H 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield Lancaster 2

57.53 572 F 30/09/18 North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Championship Darwen LC Blackburn 2

57.74 566 H 30/09/18 North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Championship Darwen LC Blackburn 2

57.48 574 F 10/12/17 North West Arena Premier Division A Final Maccelsfield Burnley BOBC 3

56.81 594 H 11/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Lancaster 2

57.87 562 F 01/10/17 North Lancashire L2 Age Group Champs 2017 Blackpool Preston 2

58.26 551 H 01/10/17 North Lancashire L2 Age Group Champs 2017 Blackpool Preston 2

58.45 546 H 12/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Lancaster 2

58.85 535 H 18/09/16 Malcolm Wilson Memorial Sprint Meet Darwen Blackburn 3

58.80 536 H 22/11/15 Stockport Metro November Meet 2015 Stockport Burnley BOBC 2

58.87 534 F 26/09/15 North Lancashire Level 2 Meet Blackpool  2

59.01 530 H 26/09/15 North Lancashire Level 2 Meet Blackpool  2

1:03.19 432 F 16/11/14 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan  2

1:04.87 399 H 01/02/14 North Lancashire Age Groups, Youth & Champs Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:05.40 389 F 17/11/13 Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet Wigan Burnley BOBC 1

1:12.78 282 H 22/04/12 Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet Harrogate Burnley BOBC 3

1:16.81 240 H 27/11/11 Bolton Metro Christmas Sprint Meet Salford Burnley BOBC 3

1:17.93 230 H 16/07/11 The City of Salford Summer Spectacular Salford Burnley BOBC 3

1:18.54 225 F 17/04/11 Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet Macclesfield Burnley BOBC 2

1:17.29 236 H 17/04/11 Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet Macclesfield Burnley BOBC 2

1:23.10 190 H 16/01/11 Bolton & Manchester District Age Groups Manchester Burnley BOBC 3

1:17.74 232  18/12/10 Pioneer 79 Club Championships Accrington Burnley BOBC 4

1:27.00 165 H 05/12/10 Bolton Metro Christmas Meet Manchester Burnley BOBC 3

1:18.65 224 F 03/07/10 Aquabears of Rochdale Salford Burnley BOBC 3

1:20.20 211  20/12/09 Pioneer 79 Club Champs Accrington Burnley BOBC 4

1:34.24 130 F 25/10/08 Salford Pot Olympians Salford Burnley BOBC 2

1:34.08 130 H 25/10/08 Salford Pot Olympians Salford Burnley BOBC 2
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